

Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii

I.D.: 64067353

Data publicarii	08.12.21	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.920,92 RON - 2.920,92 RON

Descriere: OADA GREBLA EXTRA BUC 10,000 10,9244 109,24 20,76 2 EMAIL EXT.GRILUMINOS 2.5L BUC 1,000 46,1345 46,13 8,76 3 DANKE DILUANT 0.9L 11710 BUC 3,000 10,0840 30,25 5,75 4 262 - BALAMA SUDABILA 26 BUC 2,000 10,9244 21,85 4,15 5 ZAVOR FIER FORJAT 20CMCU BUC 2,000 12,1849 24,37 4,63 6 - ELECTROZI 3.2X450 BUZAU KG 1,000 13,8655 13,87 2,64 7 BALAMA CU BILA 20 27989 BUC 2,000 7,5630 15,13 2,87 8 - PLASA SUDATA D6 120X120 BUC 4,000 150,8403 603,36 114,64 9 - TEAVA RECTANG.30X20X2 ML 72,000 8,8235 635,29 120,71 10 - TEAVA RECTANG.80X40X2 ML 60,000 23,1092 1.386,55 263,44 11 - DISC TAIERE 125X1.5 (CARBO. BUC 5,000 4,2017 21,01 3,99 12 - ELECTROZI 3.2X450 BUZAU KG 1,000 13,8655 13,87 2,64